

Benefitting The Children's Museum at La Habra Saturday, February 25, 2023 6:00pm-11:00pm

SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AND RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS (All Sponsors will be included on event banners throughout Casino)

High Roller - Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000 (One Available)

16 Event Tickets Recognition as "Presented By" Sponsor on all materials Prominent Recognition of Company Name/Logo on all printed materials Logo on Step and Repeat & Logo on Table Top Displays Social Media Campaign highlighting event partnership Right of First Refusal for next year's event or "Gourmet Guys and Gals" Title Sponsor

Jackpot Theater Sponsor - \$5,000 (One Available)

10 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo outside of performance theater Social Media Campaign highlighting partnership Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

Vegas Buffet Sponsor - \$3,000

7 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo in Vegas-Style Buffet Tables Social Media Campaign highlighting partnership Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

Paparazzi Media Sponsor - \$2,000

4 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo on All Photo Ops Social Media posts Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

Royal Flush Raffle Sponsor - \$1,500

4 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo on Raffle Table Social Media posts Recognition on Museum and FCMLH website

Joker's Wild Sponsor - \$500

3 Event Tickets Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

"Sinatra's" Bar Sponsor - \$5,000 (One Available)

10 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo on "Sinatra's" Bar Lounge Social Media Campaign highlighting partnership Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

Card Shark Gaming Table Sponsor - \$2,500

6 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo on Select Gaming Tables Social Media posts Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

"Wayne Newton's" Dining Club Sponsor - \$2,000

4 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo on Dining Lounge Tables Social Media posts Recognition on Museum and FCMLH Websites

Dessert Table Sponsor - \$1,000

4 Event Tickets Company Name/Logo or Family Name on Dessert Table Recognition on Museum and FCMLH website

VIP Event Package - \$250

2 Event Tickets 2 Drink Tickets

<u>Individual Event Tickets - \$60</u>

1 Event Ticket (Early bird price \$50 before 2/14/23)



Saturday, February 25, 2023

SPONSOR FORM

Company Name	
Mailing Address	
City	_ Zip
Contact	Title
Phone	Email

Yes! We would like to sponsor "A Night for the Museum" at the following level:

- □ High Roller Casino Sponsor \$10,000
- Jackpot Theater Sponsor \$5,000
- Card Shark Gaming Sponsor \$2,500
- Paparazzi Media Sponsor \$2,000
- Dessert Table Sponsor \$1,000 \$250
- VIP Event Package
- Individual Tickets
- □ Individual Tickets (After 2/1/23) \$60

"Sinatra's" Bar Lounge Sponsor	\$5,000
Vegas Buffet Sponsor	\$3,000
"Wayne Newton's" Dinning Club	\$2,000
Roval Flush Raffle Sponsor	\$1,500

- □ Joker's Wild Sponsor \$500
- Poker Chip Sign Sponsor \$100*

Please contact Tommy Monje, Executive Director & CDO at (562) 383-4242 or by e-mail at Tommy@fcmlh.org for more information.

- Our check made payable to Friends of The Children's Museum at La Habra for \$ ______ is enclosed. (Tax I.D. # 33-0244625)
- We will forward our check to The Children's Museum at La Habra by _____

Date

□ We will email our company logo jpeg file to <u>Tommy@fcmlh.org</u> by January 20, 2023.

\$50

Payment for all sponsorship levels must be received by Friday, January 27, 2023 to ensure recognition on event banners.

* Payment for Poker Chip Sign sponsorships must be received by Friday, February 3, 2023 to ensure recognition at the event.

Please make checks out and mail to:

Friends of The Children's Museum at La Habra 301 S. Euclid Street, La Habra, CA 90631 Attn: Tommy Monje, Executive Director & CDO



2023 A Night for the Museum

As a benefactor of participating in the 2023 A Night for the Museum, your company will receive the following additional benefits:

- Nearly 6,500 Children's Museum Facebook followers
- Our event banner will be displayed for 6-weeks after the event in the museum
- Reach over 200 people at the event
- Partner with The Children's Museum at La Habra to improve our community
- Reach families from La Habra, Brea, Fullerton, La Mirada, Whittier, and more

For additional information please contact:

Tommy Monje, Executive Director & CDO Friends of The Children's Museum at La Habra <u>Tommy@fcmlh.org</u> or (562)383-4242

Thank you for partnering with The Children's Museum at La Habra. Your support strengthens our community by giving young children the opportunity to learn and grow!